



Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-0363 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Amendment No. 3 - Professional Services Agreement - Sudha S. Mani - Data Systems Development

Type: Agreement or Contract **Status:** Passed

File created: 5/11/2005 **In control:** Student Achievement Department

On agenda: **Final action:** 5/11/2005

Enactment date: 5/11/2005 **Enactment #:** 05-0458

Title: Ratification by State Administrator, on behalf of the District, of Amendment No. 3 of Professional Services Agreement with Sudha S. Mani, for the latter to modify the design of and implementation of OAKS afterschool attendance database system in the Research and Assessment Department, in an additional amount of \$33,600.00, increasing the current contract from a not to exceed amount of \$66,440.00 to a not to exceed amount of \$100,040.00 for the period April 4, 2005 through June 30, 2005.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 05-0363 - AMENDMENT NO. 3 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - SUDHA S. MANI - DATA SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT, 2. 05-0363 - AMENDMENT NO. 3 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - SUDHA S. MANI - DATA SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT

Contact: Patrick.Lee@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/11/2005	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	Adopted	Pass
4/27/2005	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	Postponed to a Date Certain	
4/13/2005	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	Postponed to a Date Certain	

Ratification by State Administrator, on behalf of the District, of Amendment No. 3 of Professional Services Agreement with Sudha S. Mani, for the latter to modify the design of and implementation of OAKS afterschool attendance database system in the Research and Assessment Department, in an additional amount of \$33,600.00, increasing the current contract from a not to exceed amount of \$66,440.00 to a not to exceed amount of \$100,040.00 for the period April 4, 2005 through June 30, 2005.

[Enter body here.]